JOIN US FOR A PUBLIC WORKSHOP

Funding Needs for Groundwater Sustainability Plan Implementation

Hosted by the Vina Groundwater Sustainability Agency

TUESDAY, MARCH 28, 2023 6:00-7:30 PM

Chico Masonic Lodge 1110 W East Avenue, Chico, CA 95926

We need your input as the Groundwater Sustainability Agency (GSA) identifies future funding needs to implement the Groundwater Sustainability Plan (GSP) and comply with the Sustainable Groundwater Management Act (SGMA).

Questions and input are encouraged! If you are unable to attend and want to be notified of other opportunities to provide input sign-up for our email list at vinagsa.org



For more information regarding the Vina GSA:

Contact: vinagsa@gmail.com | Website: www.vinagsa.org